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Summer PSSA
Overall Champion School 2019
Final
	Rank
	School
	Games Won
	Games Played
	Overall 
Win Percentage

	1
	Smithfield West
	34
	48
	71%

	2
	Fairfield Heights
	60
	93
	65%

	3
	GPK
	58
	93
	62%

	4
	Fairfield West
	65
	113
	58%

	5
	Cecil Hills
	54
	93
	58%

	6
	King Park
	52
	94
	55%

	7
	SJP
	51
	96
	53%

	8
	Harrington St
	47
	95
	49%

	9
	Cabramatta West
	22
	56
	39%

	10
	Smithfield
	31
	95
	33%

	11
	William Stimson
	30
	96
	31%

	12
	Bossley Park
	28
	95
	29%

	13
	Kemps Creek
	9
	38
	24%

	14
	Prairievale
	15
	75
	20%



Summer PSSA Sport [bookmark: _GoBack]Newcombe ball Champion School
St Johns Park

2019 Premiers
Junior Girls Newcombeball	SJP 
Senior Girls Newcombeball	SJP	Cricket Champion School
GPK

Junior Boys Cricket		Cabramatta West	
Senior Boys Cricket		GPKTouch Champion School
Fairfield West 

Junior Boys T-Ball			Smithfield
Junior Girls T-Ball			Harrington St / Bossley Pk- JOINT
Senior Girls Touch			Fairfield WestSoftball / T Ball Champion School
Fairfield Heights

Senior Boys Touch			Fairfield Heights
Senior Girls Softball		Cecil Hills	
Senior Boys Softball		Harrington St	
Junior Girls AFL			Cecil HillsAFL Champion School
Fairfield Heights

Senior Girls AFL			GPK	
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